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Supplier A/c CodeRef No
ARGOS08/02/2023 415887 A002 108.33 21.67 130.00 4195 108.33 Office chair100
ARGOS16/02/2023 417096 A002 216.67 43.33 260.00 4195 216.67 2 x office chairs100
ARTY27/02/2023 270223 A004 740.00 0.00 740.00 4345 740.00 Feb activities110
AMAZON06/02/2023 GB3U5TWKAEUI A006 32.46 6.51 38.97 4195 32.46 3 x flashdrives100
AMAZON07/02/2023 GB3UW1HZAEUI A006 1.59 0.32 1.91 4170 1.59 Staples100
AMAZON10/02/2023 GB3WZZYWAEUI A006 5.34 1.06 6.40 4170 5.34 Pens100
AMAZON15/02/2023 GB311C2DPAEUI A006 3.12 0.63 3.75 4170 3.12 Tipp Ex correction tape100
AMAZON24/02/2023 GB317M32MAEUI A006 14.33 2.87 17.20 4195 14.33 Apple charger100
AMAZON24/02/2023 GB317MC53AEUI A006 15.00 3.00 18.00 4195 15.00 Apple Charger100
ASDA06/02/2023 060223 A007 27.70 0.00 27.70 4232 27.70 Food stock S & S100

328 -27.70 Food stock S & S
6000 27.70 Food stock S & S100

ASDA09/02/2023 090223 A007 21.00 0.00 21.00 4232 21.00 Food stock S & S100
328 -21.00 Food stock S & S
6000 21.00 Food stock S & S100

ASDA10/02/2023 100223 A007 52.77 0.00 52.77 4435 52.77 Food stock120
ASDA17/02/2023 170223 A007 14.00 0.00 14.00 4232 14.00 Food stock S & S100

328 -14.00 Food stock S & S
6000 14.00 Food stock S & S100

ASDA17/02/2023 170223A A007 11.40 0.00 11.40 4435 11.40 Food stock120
ASDA21/02/2023 210223 A007 10.43 0.00 10.43 4345 10.43 Feb HAF110
ASDA27/02/2023 270223 A007 7.00 0.00 7.00 4232 7.00 Food stock S & S100

328 -7.00 Food stock S & S
6000 7.00 Food stock S & S100

ALDI09/02/2023 09.02.23 A012 95.33 0.00 95.33 4232 95.33 Food stock Pantry100
328 -95.33 Food stock Pantry
6000 95.33 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI06/02/2023 060223 A012 84.37 0.00 84.37 4232 84.37 Food stock Pantry100
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328 -84.37 Food stock Pantry
6000 84.37 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI09/02/2023 090223 A012 101.76 0.00 101.76 4232 101.76 Food stock Pantry100
328 -101.76 Food stock Pantry
6000 101.76 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI10/02/2023 100223 A012 74.29 3.15 77.44 4232 74.29 Food stock Pantry100
328 -74.29 Food stock Pantry
6000 74.29 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI11/02/2023 110223 A012 6.02 0.02 6.04 4435 6.02 Food stock120
ALDI13/02/2023 130223 A012 12.70 0.00 12.70 4232 12.70 Food stock S & S100

328 -12.70 Food stock S & S
6000 12.70 Food stock S & S100

ALDI17/02/2023 170223 A012 192.79 0.00 192.79 4232 192.79 Food stock Pantry100
328 -192.79 Food stock Pantry
6000 192.79 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI18/02/2023 180223 A012 133.10 0.00 133.10 4232 133.10 Food stock Pantry100
328 -133.10 Food stock Pantry
6000 133.10 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI19/02/2023 190223 A012 170.71 0.00 170.71 4232 170.71 Food stock Pantry100
328 -170.71 Food stock Pantry
6000 170.71 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI24/02/2023 240223 A012 11.94 0.00 11.94 4435 11.94 Food stock120
ALDI24/02/2023 240223A A012 31.82 0.00 31.82 4435 31.82 Food stock120
ALDI24/02/2023 240223B A012 2.37 0.00 2.37 4345 2.37 Food stock HAF110
ALDI24/02/2023 240223C A012 217.46 0.00 217.46 4232 217.46 Food stock Pantry100

328 -217.46 Food stock Pantry
6000 217.46 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI24/02/2023 240223D A012 13.15 0.00 13.15 4232 13.15 Food stock Pantry100
328 -13.15 Food stock Pantry
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6000 13.15 Food stock Pantry100

ALDI28/02/2023 280223 A012 15.64 0.00 15.64 4232 15.64 Food stock S & S100
328 -15.64 Food stock S & S
6000 15.64 Food stock S & S100

ASPIRE01/02/2023 256922 A013 877.87 175.57 1,053.44 4191 877.87 Microsoft licenses & Sec Feb 2100
ADOBE13/02/2023 2379828473 A019 6.32 1.26 7.58 4200 6.32 Subs Feb 23100
BLF-SG01/02/2023 22 B023 2,512.36 0.00 2,512.36 4360 2,512.36 50% contribution to Show110

335 -2,512.36 50% contribution to Show
6000 2,512.36 50% contribution to Show110

EE02/02/2023 2073957536 E001 68.00 13.60 81.60 4180 68.00 2 x mobiles100
EE23/02/2023 FEB22 E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 12.50 Mobile V Lloyd100
EDF03/02/2023 671109236528A E002 212.30 10.62 222.92 4240 212.30 Electric 03.11 to 02.02100
EDF03/02/2023 671111234877A E002 1,329.03 66.45 1,395.48 4240 1,329.03 gas 03.11 to 02.02100
GRAND15/02/2023 150223 G012 120.00 0.00 120.00 4121 120.00 Rail tickets CG100

339 -120.00 Rail tickets CG
6000 120.00 Rail tickets CG100

HP01/02/2023 010223 H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 8.32 Printer D Smith100
JOLLY15/02/2023 150223 J012 1,582.90 0.00 1,582.90 4510 1,582.90 Community Garden works120
JUST21/02/2023 19036 J015 3.78 0.00 3.78 4232 3.78 Sunflower seeds100

328 -3.78 Sunflower seeds
6000 3.78 Sunflower seeds100

KYZEN16/02/2023 31042 K005 7.47 1.50 8.97 4170 7.47 Secure marker pens100
KING07/02/2023 7894 K008 17.85 0.00 17.85 4170 17.85 Flash drive cases100
MAKRO15/02/2023 357862 M010 341.55 28.64 370.19 4435 341.55 Food stock120
MAKRO01/02/2023 3577157 M010 225.62 4.10 229.72 4435 225.62 Food stock120
MOTOR23/02/2023 2954 M023 22.29 4.46 26.75 4195 22.29 Foldable trolley100
ELITE28/02/2023 10115 N010 2,126.40 0.00 2,126.40 4345 2,126.40 Feb HAF ativities110
NINGBOSHI09/02/2023 54243639 N017 37.54 7.52 45.06 4195 37.54 Foot stools x 2100
NINGBOSHI13/02/2023 60481468 N017 23.98 4.80 28.78 4195 23.98 Foot stool100
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NINGBOSHI16/02/2023 63245514 N017 23.98 4.80 28.78 4195 23.98 Foot stool100
ON A ROLL24/02/2023 262675 O005 111.68 0.00 111.68 4345 111.68 Food stock Feb HAF110
PREMIER15/02/2023 APCR377465 P018 234.17 46.83 281.00 4121 234.17 Accommodation CG  NALC100

339 -234.17 Accommodation CG  NALC
6000 234.17 Accommodation CG  NALC100

ROBERTS03/02/2023 030223 R009 80.00 0.00 80.00 4435 80.00 Food stock120
ROBERTS10/02/2023 100223 R009 80.00 0.00 80.00 4435 80.00 Food stock120
ROBERTS16/02/2023 160223 R009 80.00 0.00 80.00 4435 80.00 Food stock120
STONEHOUSE01/02/2023 610 S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 28.00 Payroll Feb 22100
SLCC15/02/2023 6921 S002 260.00 52.00 312.00 4240 260.00 Repairs Annexe Roof100
SLCC01/02/2023 112283 S002 130.00 26.00 156.00 4510 130.00 Skip - Community Garden120
SLCC08/02/2023 209341-1 S002 105.00 21.00 126.00 4120 105.00 Training K Minza100
SLCC08/02/2023 209342-1 S002 50.00 10.00 60.00 4120 50.00 Training K Minza100
SLCC23/02/2023 209498-1 S002 30.00 6.00 36.00 4120 30.00 Training K Minza100
SLCC24/02/2023 209511-1 S002 35.00 7.00 42.00 4120 35.00 Training K Minza100
SLCC13/02/2023 QL202552-1 S002 450.00 0.00 450.00 4120 450.00 CiLCA V Lloyd100

329 -450.00 CiLCA V Lloyd
6000 450.00 CiLCA V Lloyd100

SB LIFE16/02/2023 2134 S005 125.00 25.00 150.00 4300 125.00 Advertising Cafe100
SHENZHEN10/02/2023 55561474 S081 10.82 2.16 12.98 4170 10.82 Desk Calendar100
SHANDONG08/02/2023 52639027 S082 41.66 8.33 49.99 4280 41.66 Toner cartridge100
SHENZHEN21/02/2023 69668924 S083 5.73 1.15 6.88 4170 5.73 Seal bags100
TESCO17/02/2023 170223 T003 61.75 0.00 61.75 4345 61.75 Food stock HAF110
WAXACAR23/02/2023 31973 W012 21.66 4.33 25.99 4195 21.66 Trolley100
XERO01/02/2023 14133387 X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 33.00 Old payroll Feb 23100

13,978.12 632.05 14,610.17TOTAL INVOICES 13,978.12
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1,541.33 77.07CODE F 1,618.40VAT ANALYSIS @ 5.00%
1,640.87 0.00CODE OTS 1,640.87VAT ANALYSIS @ 0.00%
2,774.66 554.98CODE S 3,329.64VAT ANALYSIS @ 20.00%
8,021.26 0.00CODE Z 8,021.26VAT ANALYSIS @ 0.00%

13,978.12 632.05 14,610.17TOTALS


